
Academic Departmental Administrative Assistants

DEPARTMENTS ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT      EMAIL EXT.

African American, Africana Women’s Studies and History Mrs. Natasha Lipscomb nlipscomb@cau.edu 8239

Art/Fashion Design/Fashion Merchandising Ms. Aaliyah Dasque adasque@cau.edu 8122

Biological Sciences Ms. Tamiko Goss tgoss@cau.edu 6790

Business
Ms. Cynthia Cook

Ms. Tina Luster

ccook@cau.edu

tlusteter@cau.edu

8786

8445

Chemistry Ms. Debra Ware dware@cau.edu 6850

Computer and Information Sciences Ms. Crystal McKnight cmcknight@cau.edu 6951

Counselor Education Ms. ShaMeeka Campbell sparrish@cau.edu 8508

Dual Degree Engineering Program Dr. Ravena Baskerville-Lottie (Director) rlottie@cau.edu 6693

Educational Leadership Ms. Betty Jo Cooke bcooke@cau.edu 6015

Elementary Education Ms. Gail Berry gberry@cau.edu 8501

English and Modern Languages (French/Spanish/Etc.) Ms. Mary Jackson mjackson@cau.edu 6733

Humanities Mr. Clarence Wilson III cwilson@cau.edu 8546

Mass Media Arts Ms. Maria Loftin mloftin@cau.edu 8304

Mathematical Sciences Ms. Sabrina Guillaume sguillaume@cau.edu 8199

Music Ms. Reisha Jones rjones@cau.edu 8211

Physics Ms. Deborah Heard dheard@cau.edu 8797

Political Science Ms. Meria Beasley mbeasley@cau.edu 8718

Psychology Ms. Jacqueline Jackson jjackson@cau.edu 8136

Public Administration Ms. Terry Kight tkight@cau.edu 6650

Religion/Philosophy Mrs. Natasha Lipscomb nlipscomb@cau.edu 8239

Social Work (BSW/PhD) Dr. Bertha Calloway bcalloway@cau.edu 8506

Social Work (MSW) Ms. Joanne Basett jbassett@cau.edu 8399

Sociology/Criminal Justice Ms. Anya Lindley alindley@cau.edu 6659

Theatre and Communication Studies Dr. Eve Graves (Chair) jgraves@cau.edu 6412
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